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Table
M

2.—Average
Salaries

(inclusive
of
all

Allowances
and,

Value
of

Residence
for

Principals
where

provided)
of

Full-time
Teachers
in
Junior

High
and

Post-primary
Schools

and
of

Manual
Instructors
as
at
1st

December.

ManualInstructors.— Average
Rate

of
Salary
of

Manual
Instructors
as
on
1st

December.

17

192j9.

1932.

Principals.

Assistants.

All
Teachers.

Principals.

|

All
Teachers.

Men.
Women.

Men.
Women.

Men.
Women. 1Men.

Women.

Men.
.Women.
j

Men.
Women.

I

.I

1

!

*

!

L_

!

!

££££%£££
£

£

£

£££££££

Junior
high
schools
and
departments*

..

..

..

••••370
284

333,....
..

••

v

••

307

232

277

Secondary
departments
of
district

high
schools*

......•■340

288

3-16....
..

..

..

••
291

236
266

Secondary
schools

789

573

716

397
290

348
429

305

373

653
472
596
339

242
296
363
253

315

Combined
schools
,

636
446

554
337

243

301

357

259

319

Technical
high
and
day

schoolsf
..

..718
..

7.18
403
25?

347

434
259

371

593..
593

334
|

218

288

357

218

305

*

With
the
exception
at.
a

separate
junior

high,
school
under
the.
Auckland

Education
Board,
all
%e

above
areunder
the
control
01
the

Principal
oi
a

secondary
school
or

the
headmaster
of
a

public
school.

Hence
the
salaries

given
are

confined
to

those
of

assistants.

t
At
30th
June,
1929..

1929.*
1932.

£

£

Men

..

.--••*••
362

300

Women

......•.■.227

198

Men
and

women
.,......

303

256

*

30th
June.
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