TABLE M 2. — AVE	SALARIES (INCLUSIVE OF ALL ALLOWANCES AND VALUE OF RESIDENCE FOR PRINCIPALS W	HIGH AND POST-PRIM
	TABLE M 2. — AVERAGE	

					1929.									1932.				
-	!	Principals.	oi.		Assistants.		Α Α	All Teachers.	     yi		Principals.		74	Assistants.		A	All Teachers.	
	Men.	Men. Women. Both	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Wоmеn.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.	Men.	Women.	Both Sexes.
Junior high schools and departments*	<b>⇔</b> :	c+3 :	<b>ч</b> з :	£	£.	333	<sub>લ્સ</sub> :	ુ સ્		ભા :	ch:	e <sub>3</sub> :	£ 307	£	£ 277	43 :	વ્યા :	વ્ય :
Secondary departments of district high schools*	:	:	:	340	588	316	:	:	:			:	291	236	266	:	:	:
Secondary schools	789	573	716	397	290	348	429	305	373	653	472	596	336	242	596	363	253	315
Combined schools	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	636	446	554	337	243	301	357	259	319
Technical high and day schools†	718	•	718	403	259	347	434	259	371	593	:	593	334	218	288	357	218	305

\*With the exception of a separate junior high school under the Auckland Education Board, all the above are under the control of the Principal of a secondary school or the headmaster of a public school. Hence the salaries given are conflict to those of assistants.

MANUAL INSTRUCTORS.—AVERAGE RATE OF SALARY OF MANUAL INSTRUCTORS AS ON 1ST DECEMBER.

					1929.	1952.
					e <sub>1</sub> ?	C+3
n ::			:		362	300
Women	:	:	:	:	227	198
n and women		:	:	:	303	256